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Class Number 12 Week Programme Class Timetable In Class Dates 

1440 & 1447 20 Feb - 12 May Monday - Friday 20 Feb – 31 Mar 
  9.00am - 1.00pm  

1441 & 1448 3 Apr - 23 Jun Monday - Friday 3 Apr – 19 May 

  9.00am - 1.00pm (7 weeks due to Easter) 

1442 & 1449 22 May - 11 Aug Monday - Friday 22 May - 30 Jun 

  9.00am - 1.00pm  

1443 & 1451 3 Jul – 22 Sep Monday – Friday 
9.00am - 1.00pm 

3 July – 11 Aug 

5214 & 5221 14 Aug – 3 Nov Monday - Friday 14 Aug – 22 Sep 

  9.00am - 1.00pm  

5215 & 5222 25 Sep – 15 Dec Monday - Friday 25 Sep – 3 Nov 

  9.00am - 1.00pm  

Class Timetable: 

Class Timetable: 
 

Class Number 12 Week Programme Class Timetable In Class Dates 

1217 &1218 13 Mar – 2 Jun Monday – Friday 13 Mar  – 28 Apr 
  9.00am - 1.00pm (7 weeks due to Easter) 

1438 &1445 1 May – 21 Jul Monday – Friday 1 May  – 9 Jun 
  9.00am - 1.00pm  

1439 &1446 12 Jun - 1 Sep Monday – Friday 12 Jun – 21 July 
  9.00am - 1.00pm  

5125 & 5126 24 Jul - 13 Oct Monday – Friday 24 Jul - 1 Sep 

  9.00am - 1.00pm  

5211 & 5219 4 Sep – 24 Nov Monday – Friday 4 Sep - 13 Oct 

  9.00am - 1.00pm  

 

mailto:study@unitec.ac.nz


National Certificate in Real Estate 
(Salesperson) 
Full Time Course 

Study Guide 2017 

 

 
Email study@unitec.ac.nz 
Freephone 0800 10 95 10  
Mt Albert Campus: Carrington Road, Mt Albert 

 
 

ALBANY 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please note this is a very popular programme. 
Applications close 10 days before programme start date or as soon as all 

places have been filled. 

 Class Number 
 

12 Week Programme Class Timetable 

   
5210 & 5223 23 Sep – 6 Dec Sat 9.00am – 3.00pm & Wed 7.00pm – 9.00pm 

   

Saturday & Wednesday 
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